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LEAGUE #422: WEDNESDAY NIGHT LADIES

WEEK #32 - 4/10/24

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393
WEDNESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: STACEY LOOK PHONE: 313-418-9784
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DEBI BOURLIER PHONE: 734-287-3607
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 31 OF 32

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-DOLLS WITH BALLS 3 127 90 .585 83288 629 765 2067 1025 2847
2. #12-RIPH RAPH 6 125 92 .576 84080 656 802 2186 1058 2954
3. # 9-BITTER PILL CUSTOMS 5 122 95 .562 84819 744 880 2473 1048 2942
4. # 6-TEAM 6 1 121 96 .557 83181 692 841 2293 1052 2926
5. # 8-SASSY STRIKERS 7 117 100 .539 83760 709 850 2321 1031 2864
6. # 7-COW TIPPERS 9 115 102 .529 83352 672 776 2172 1006 2898
7. #13-NO LUBE 2 115 102 .529 83211 671 807 2180 1034 2869
8. # 2-LADIES NIGHT OUT 11 114 103 .525 83410 695 798 2267 994 2853
9. #11-GEMS 12 105 112 .483 82800 648 786 2108 1031 2843
10. #14-ALL 3 HOLES 13 104 113 .479 83158 654 845 2210 1085 2930
11. # 5-CARLETON HOTEL BAR 8 96 121 .442 83561 604 743 2071 1043 2971
12. # 4-ALLEY CATS 14 96 121 .442 82750 601 715 2012 987 2855
13. #10-HOW MANY MORE WEEKS 10 95 122 .437 82386 575 719 1976 1025 2894
14. # 1-WINCHELL INSURANCE 4 67 150 .308 81564 498 698 1769 1053 2834
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 6

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
280 CHRIS STRIMPEL 773 HANNAH HATALA 202.1 JODI PILLETTE
277 HANNAH HATALA 720 JODI PILLETTE 199.8 HANNAH HATALA
266 DORENE BIRD 715 JODI WITCHELHOUSE 197.0 JORDAN MORGIS

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
325 CHRIS STRIMPEL 875 HANNAH HATALA
312 DEBBIE SLATER 859 JODI WITCHELHOUSE
311 HANNAH HATALA 823 BETH PAGE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
880 BITTER PILL CUSTOMS 2473 BITTER PILL CUSTOMS
850 SASSY STRIKERS 2321 SASSY STRIKERS
845 ALL 3 HOLES 2293 TEAM 6

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1085 ALL 3 HOLES 2971 CARLETON HOTEL BAR
1058 RIPH RAPH 2954 RIPH RAPH
1053 WINCHELL INSURANCE 2942 BITTER PILL CUSTOMS

HCP 1. CHRIS S 240 MYS 1. 179 JANE R LUCKY STRIKE - SUE P
2. CAROL D 267 2. 258 JODI P PROGRESSIVE - NONE
3. ASHLEIGH M 282 QUEEN - JANE R 274
T. CAROL D 747

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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ENT HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-WINCHELL INSURANCE TM #8-SASSY STRIKERS
KAREN WINCHELL 108 109 151 374 320 7807 72 108 ALLEANA BENNETT 203 34 258 651 651 15577 81 192
DIANNE SOUVA 127 91 174 443 336 10821 84 128 CHRISTI BONNER 146 81 200 496 448 12212 87 140

C-SUSAN GRUBER 132 95 171 464 ... 6728 54 124 ASHLEIGH MEHARG 181 36 254 646 635 17135 90 190
KATHY GALLAWAY 141 94 171 442 ... 4886 39 125 C-JORDAN MORGIS 215 29 264 694 587 13002 66 197

HDCP=+389 AVG=485 KATIE NAY 170 80 176 463 ... 1702 12 141
HDCP=+180 AVG=719

TM #2-LADIES NIGHT OUT TM #9-BITTER PILL CUSTOMS
LAURA WILES 177 59 234 600 ... 7913 48 164 DORENE BIRD 192 32 266 683 612 16766 86 194
CHRISTINA RICHERT 191 36 235 637 474 15344 81 189 SUE PITOCK 189 51 221 578 578 11997 69 173
COLLEEN HINZMANN 187 49 246 627 490 16302 93 175 C-JAN LANGTON 186 45 254 625 571 15044 84 179
CHRIS STRIMPEL 196 40 280 682 504 17291 93 185 JODI PILLETTE 208 25 258 720 712 18803 93 202
BECKY UMIN 151 79 179 471 ... 2143 15 142 KELLY BLEVINS 159 63 204 542 ... 1929 12 160
MICHELLE BREWER 129 84 181 462 396 4898 36 136 AVERIE PILLETTE 168 53 227 553 ... 2578 15 171
ASHLEIGH STOCKERT 112 106 105 295 ... 295 3 98* HDCP=+153 AVG=748

HDCP=+184 AVG=713
TM #3-DOLLS WITH BALLS TM #10-HOW MANY MORE WEEKS
MICHELLE DAVIES 146 78 216 520 ... 12783 89 143 CHERYL PLEWS 108 109 146 383 383 7493 69 108
STEPHANIE JOHNSON 157 63 236 584 462 14320 90 159 C-CAROL BRIDGE 161 55 232 599 599 12137 72 168
SHARON KOVACS 177 44 233 621 535 13626 75 181 RITA STEFFEY 132 87 170 462 ... 9189 69 133
CHERIE RICHARDSON 164 68 215 548 498 12058 78 154 ANN KERY 150 74 211 532 472 12409 84 147
SAMANTHA HENDRICK 167 56 173 466 ... 466 3 155* PAT SHINN 183 65 227 544 522 11791 75 157

HDCP=+253 AVG=637 HDCP=+325 AVG=556
TM #4-ALLEY CATS TM #11-GEMS

C-JACKIE KROEYR 128 91 180 449 395 10835 84 128 RUTH MEHARG 165 62 217 559 491 13426 83 161
BECKY MICHELS 196 45 225 619 556 15614 87 179 SUE MERRITT 160 70 202 540 509 13308 87 152
LINDA PETERS 151 75 214 500 427 13653 93 146 JANE ZURAWSKI 177 60 220 591 484 8985 55 163
CAROL DOLAN 168 60 214 564 564 14409 88 163 RENEE BOWLING 184 48 224 617 559 14269 81 176
JANICE SLAGE 124 96 156 412 ... 3324 27 123 SUE MIHUC 163 66 213 583 ... 6101 39 156
ANITA KIESTER 157 65 0 0 ... 0 0 HDCP=+240 AVG=652

HDCP=+271 AVG=616
TM #5-CARLETON HOTEL BAR TM #12-RIPH RAPH

C-YVETTE KONOPKA 138 72 231 545 503 13978 93 150 DEBI BOURLIER 155 78 216 502 442 12478 87 143
BARB FENECH 105 107 180 432 388 10357 93 111 SCHEURIE CARTER 157 72 202 533 406 11672 78 149
TAMMY HATALA 150 76 230 519 ... 10462 72 145 JANE RAPHAEL 178 49 224 629 589 16280 93 175
HANNAH HATALA 190 27 277 773 657 18583 93 199 JODI WITCHELHOUSE 196 37 258 715 589 16938 90 188

HDCP=+282 AVG=605 ANNETTE DELONG 161 62 0 0 ... 0 0
DIANE ST LOUIS 199 27 235 670 ... 1221 6 203*

HDCP=+236 AVG=655
TM #6-TEAM 6 TM #13-NO LUBE
BETH PAGE 174 53 237 640 536 15992 93 171 GLORIA FISHER 152 74 201 529 402 8840 60 147
SIERRA HUDZINSKI 154 63 243 572 463 13439 84 159 JILL KLEIN 197 33 257 701 ... 13749 71 193

C-CHRISSY HUDZINSKI 199 35 278 666 ... 8050 42 191 JENNIFER BROOKS 167 66 206 534 414 13634 87 156
KRISTI DOWNHAM 182 46 256 597 499 15015 84 178 C-ANDREA KIESTER 183 43 249 698 ... 8776 48 182
MARCI FLAHART 182 72 223 535 ... 2716 18 150 BREANNE BUSCETTA 175 49 247 589 569 5794 33 175
JORDAN DOWNHAM 182 32 214 623 ... 1749 9 194 ASHLEE SMOUTHERS --- 95 166 406 ... 1121 9 124

HDCP=+197 AVG=699 GABRIELLA VANHORN 201 36 249 651 ... 2287 12 190
HDCP=+216 AVG=678

TM #7-COW TIPPERS TM #14-ALL 3 HOLES
STACEY LOOK 189 41 255 637 587 14382 78 184 DENISE ENGEL 162 57 222 583 507 12522 75 166

C-VICKI MORFORD 166 56 216 582 486 15549 93 167 SOPHIA M PAPPAS 156 70 201 508 506 8695 57 152
TERESA TOPPING 179 61 204 578 503 11362 70 162 SOPHIA K PAPPAS 177 60 232 578 578 9786 60 163
BARB SCHWARTZ 176 53 236 577 524 11809 69 171 DEBBIE SLATER 182 49 258 643 619 14588 83 175
STARR FEDERICO 158 68 201 516 ... 6036 39 154 DEVON MCCOLLISTER 173 60 221 596 ... 6851 42 163

HDCP=+211 AVG=684 KATHERINE LEWIS --- 45 204 542 ... 542 3 180
HDCP=+236 AVG=656

*SUBSTITUTES*
ALYSSA KMIOTEK 178 64 224 571 571 9988 63 158 KELLIE WOOLWORTH --- 76 145 0 ... 145 1 145
JANICE ROBERTS --- 0 0 0 ... 0 0 0 CHRIS KOVACS --- 94 180 432 424 5269 42 125

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - WINCHELL INSURANCE

KAREN WINCHELL 88 124 108 320 7807 72 108 151 374 261 710 108 109
DIANNE SOUVA 107 111 118 336 10821 84 128 174 443 267 722 127 91
SUSAN GRUBER ... ... ... ... 6728 54 124 171 464 267 728 132 95
KATHY GALLAWAY ... ... ... ... 4886 39 125 171 442 270 739 141 94

TM #2 - LADIES NIGHT OUT
LAURA WILES ... ... ... ... 7913 48 164 234 600 297 783 177 59
CHRISTINA RICHERT 156 160 158 474 15344 81 189 235 637 272 745 191 36
COLLEEN HINZMANN 134 176 180 490 16302 93 175 246 627 296 777 187 49
CHRIS STRIMPEL 201 154 149 504 17291 93 185 280 682 325 817 196 40
BECKY UMIN ... ... ... ... 2143 15 142 179 471 250 684 151 79
MICHELLE BREWER 117 131 148 396 4898 36 136 181 462 271 720 129 84
ASHLEIGH STOCKERT ... ... ... ... 295 3 98 105 295 211 613 112 106

TM #3 - DOLLS WITH BALLS
MICHELLE DAVIES (133) (133) (133) 399 12783 89 143 216 520 294 747 146 78
STEPHANIE JOHNSON 171 146 145 462 14320 90 159 236 584 303 776 157 63
SHARON KOVACS 193 183 159 535 13626 75 181 233 621 280 762 177 44
CHERIE RICHARDSON 148 168 182 498 12058 78 154 215 548 285 774 164 68
SAMANTHA HENDRICK ... ... ... ... 466 3 155 173 466 229 634 167 56

TM #4 - ALLEY CATS
JACKIE KROEYR 131 123 141 395 10835 84 128 180 449 271 725 128 91
BECKY MICHELS 183 180 193 556 15614 87 179 225 619 270 763 196 45
LINDA PETERS 143 128 156 427 13653 93 146 214 500 287 732 151 75
CAROL DOLAN 168 206 190 564 14409 88 163 214 564 275 747 168 60
JANICE SLAGE ... ... ... ... 3324 27 123 156 412 251 703 124 96
ANITA KIESTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 65

TM #5 - CARLETON HOTEL BAR
YVETTE KONOPKA 157 166 180 503 13978 93 150 231 545 304 803 138 72
BARB FENECH 176 100 112 388 10357 93 111 180 432 306 797 105 107
TAMMY HATALA (135) (135) (135) 405 10462 72 145 230 519 309 756 150 76
HANNAH HATALA 190 235 232 657 18583 93 199 277 773 311 875 190 27

TM #6 - TEAM 6
BETH PAGE 199 161 176 536 15992 93 171 237 640 294 823 174 53
SIERRA HUDZINSKI 151 148 164 463 13439 84 159 243 572 305 764 154 63
CHRISSY HUDZINSKI (181) (181) (181) 543 8050 42 191 278 666 306 768 199 35
KRISTI DOWNHAM 197 159 143 499 15015 84 178 256 597 308 746 182 46
MARCI FLAHART ... ... ... ... 2716 18 150 223 535 291 706 182 72
JORDAN DOWNHAM ... ... ... ... 1749 9 194 214 623 257 752 182 32

TM #7 - COW TIPPERS
STACEY LOOK 172 189 226 587 14382 78 184 255 637 300 793 189 41
VICKI MORFORD 152 155 179 486 15549 93 167 216 582 273 753 166 56
TERESA TOPPING 177 167 159 503 11362 70 162 204 578 267 767 179 61
BARB SCHWARTZ 150 163 211 524 11809 69 171 236 577 292 739 176 53
STARR FEDERICO ... ... ... ... 6036 39 154 201 516 273 732 158 68

TM #8 - SASSY STRIKERS
ALLEANA BENNETT 191 212 248 651 15577 81 192 258 651 298 757 203 34
CHRISTI BONNER 154 144 150 448 12212 87 140 200 496 282 751 146 81
ASHLEIGH MEHARG 189 200 246 635 17135 90 190 254 646 294 766 181 36
JORDAN MORGIS 180 201 206 587 13002 66 197 264 694 297 791 215 29
KATIE NAY ... ... ... ... 1702 12 141 176 463 230 625 170 80

TM #9 - BITTER PILL CUSTOMS
DORENE BIRD 200 197 215 612 16766 86 194 266 683 307 791 192 32
SUE PITOCK 189 212 177 578 11997 69 173 221 578 276 734 189 51
JAN LANGTON 155 210 206 571 15044 84 179 254 625 304 769 186 45
JODI PILLETTE 226 258 228 712 18803 93 202 258 720 284 807 208 25
KELLY BLEVINS ... ... ... ... 1929 12 160 204 542 297 821 159 63
AVERIE PILLETTE ... ... ... ... 2578 15 171 227 553 282 718 168 53

TM #10 - HOW MANY MORE WEEKS
CHERYL PLEWS 113 126 144 383 7493 69 108 146 383 255 713 108 109
CAROL BRIDGE 163 231 205 599 12137 72 168 232 599 290 773 161 55
RITA STEFFEY ... ... ... ... 9189 69 133 170 462 258 726 132 87
ANN KERY 122 203 147 472 12409 84 147 211 532 287 763 150 74
PAT SHINN 227 159 136 522 11791 75 157 227 544 293 745 183 65
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #11 - GEMS

RUTH MEHARG 168 170 153 491 13426 83 161 217 559 279 763 165 62
SUE MERRITT 195 159 155 509 13308 87 152 202 540 276 762 160 70
JANE ZURAWSKI 158 174 152 484 8985 55 163 220 591 277 777 177 60
RENEE BOWLING 189 190 180 559 14269 81 176 224 617 276 773 184 48
SUE MIHUC ... ... ... ... 6101 39 156 213 583 287 798 163 66

TM #12 - RIPH RAPH
DEBI BOURLIER 113 168 161 442 12478 87 143 216 502 295 749 155 78
SCHEURIE CARTER 147 151 108 406 11672 78 149 202 533 274 749 157 72
JANE RAPHAEL 179 186 224 589 16280 93 175 224 629 281 791 178 49
JODI WITCHELHOUSE 192 215 182 589 16938 90 188 258 715 301 859 196 37
ANNETTE DELONG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 62
DIANE ST LOUIS ... ... ... ... 1221 6 203 235 670 262 751 199 27

TM #13 - NO LUBE
GLORIA FISHER 118 149 135 402 8840 60 147 201 529 277 757 152 74
JILL KLEIN (183) (183) (183) 549 13749 71 193 257 701 291 809 197 33
JENNIFER BROOKS 150 156 108 414 13634 87 156 206 534 273 732 167 66
ANDREA KIESTER ... ... ... ... 8776 48 182 249 698 294 833 183 43
BREANNE BUSCETTA 234 187 148 569 5794 33 175 247 589 305 763 175 49
ASHLEE SMOUTHERS ... ... ... ... 1121 9 124 166 406 274 717 --- 95
GABRIELLA VANHORN ... ... ... ... 2287 12 190 249 651 293 783 201 36

TM #14 - ALL 3 HOLES
DENISE ENGEL 201 167 139 507 12522 75 166 222 583 280 766 162 57
SOPHIA M PAPPAS 201 152 153 506 8695 57 152 201 508 272 723 156 70
SOPHIA K PAPPAS 206 150 222 578 9786 60 163 232 578 284 764 177 60
DEBBIE SLATER 237 181 201 619 14588 83 175 258 643 312 805 182 49
DEVON MCCOLLISTER ... ... ... ... 6851 42 163 221 596 293 785 173 60
KATHERINE LEWIS ... ... ... ... 542 3 180 204 542 249 677 --- 45

*SUBSTITUTES*
ALYSSA KMIOTEK 190 195 186 571 9988 63 158 224 571 294 772 178 64
KELLIE WOOLWORTH ... ... ... ... 145 1 145 145 0 221 0 --- 76
JANICE ROBERTS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
CHRIS KOVACS 137 156 131 424 5269 42 125 180 432 276 723 --- 94


